Friday Night Lights

Overall Male Runner

Bib# Name

1. 164 Sims, Connor

Time

16:56.98

Type
Runner

Overall Female Runner

Bib# Name Time
1. 68 Gossett, Maddie 22:32.57
Male 19 - 39
Bib# Name Time
1. 188 Neeley, Spencer 20:22.45
2. 196 Demontgomry, 20:33.44
Micah
3. 99 Kubon, Dylan 21:36.14
Female 19 - 39
Bib# Name Time
1. 180 Bradford, Emily 26:46.25
2. 194  Boynton, Brandie 30:42.85
3. 7 Humphries, Melissa 31:47.17
Male 40 - 120
Bib# Name Time
1. 1 Leighton, Ron 24:00.47
2.1 Leighton, Ron 24:00.47
3. 169 Ferguson, Alfie 24:33.19

Female 40 - 120

Bib# Name

1. 108 Fowler, Whitney
2. 182  Maynor, Candy
3. 106 Kilgore, Barbara

Bib# Name

1. 22 Atkins, Cooper
2. 46 Parsons, Bobby
3. 24 Berry, Devin

4, 21 Atkins, Benson
5. 41 Judge, Hayden
6. 30 Coleman, Will
7. 44 Leighton, Hal

8. 34 Gossett, Ben

9. 148 Kliesner, Elliott
10. 139  Kvicala, Cannon
11. 160  Sims, Foster

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time

33:56.71
37:21.58
38:04.80

Male O - 18

Time

17:14.12
17:21.17
17:21.39
17:36.79
18:05.14
18:08.34
18:30.44
18:37.44
18:50.35
19:03.68
19:08.79

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

12.
City 13.
14.
15.
City
1.
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City 8.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
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14.
15.
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137
142
152
178

Bib#
126

82
83
155
153
189
93
131
79
91
74
150
125
87
85

Blades, Samuel 19:15.17
Sheldrick, Aj 19:23.26
Mccutchen, Aarron 19:26.75
Henderson, Braden 19:36.19
Female 0 - 18

Name Time

Burns, Samantha 22:39.13
Jones, Katie 22:46.39
Anna, Carlson 22:51.16
Betts, Sage 23:09.76
Betts, Rose 23:14.89
Shirley, Sarah 23:24.57
Chandler, Mccall 23:27.80
Freeman, Sydney 23:41.21
Cloud, Hannah 23:43.62
Bone, Hallie 23:47.54
Duke, Ava 23:49.44
Duykers, Cecilia 23:55.48
Kvicala, Regan 24:08.11
Littles, Amber 24:31.72
Webb, Wylie 24:52.48
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