Friday Night Lights

Overall Male Runner								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	164	Sims, Connor	16:56.98	Runner				
Overall Female Runner								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	68	Gossett, Maddie	22:32.57	Runner				
<u>Male 19 - 39</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	188	Neeley, Spencer	20:22.45	Runner				
2.	196	Demontgomry, Micah	20:33.44	Runner				
3.	99	Kubon, Dylan	21:36.14	Runner				
<u>Female 19 - 39</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	180	Bradford, Emily	26:46.25	Runner				
2.	194	Boynton, Brandie	30:42.85	Runner				
3.	7	Humphries, Melissa	31:47.17	Runner				
		Male	<u>40 - 120</u>					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	1	Leighton, Ron	24:00.47	Runner				
2.	1	Leighton, Ron	24:00.47	Runner				
3.	169	Ferguson, Alfie	24:33.19	Runner				
		Female	e 40 - 120					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	108	Fowler, Whitney	33:56.71	Runner				
2.	182	Maynor, Candy	37:21.58	Runner				
3.	106	Kilgore, Barbara	38:04.80	Runner				
		Male	e 0 - 18					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	22	Atkins, Cooper	17:14.12	Runner				
2.	46	Parsons, Bobby	17:21.17	Runner				
3.	24	Berry, Devin	17:21.39	Runner				
4.	21	Atkins, Benson	17:36.79	Runner				
5.	41	Judge, Hayden	18:05.14	Runner				
6.	30	Coleman, Will	18:08.34	Runner				
7.	44	Leighton, Hal	18:30.44	Runner				
8.	34	Gossett, Ben	18:37.44	Runner				
9.	148	Kliesner, Elliott	18:50.35	Runner				
10.	139	Kvicala, Cannon	19:03.68	Runner				
11.	160	Sims, Foster	19:08.79	Runner				
	.00	2.110, 1 30101	10.00.70					

12.	137	Blades, Samuel	19:15.17	Runner
13.	142	Sheldrick, Aj	19:23.26	Runner
14.	152	Mccutchen, Aarron	19:26.75	Runner
15.	178	Henderson, Braden	19:36.19	Runner

<u>Female 0 - 18</u>							
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	126	Burns, Samantha	22:39.13	Runner			
2.	82	Jones, Katie	22:46.39	Runner			
3.	83	Anna, Carlson	22:51.16	Runner			
4.	155	Betts, Sage	23:09.76	Runner			
5.	153	Betts, Rose	23:14.89	Runner			
6.	189	Shirley, Sarah	23:24.57	Runner			
7.	93	Chandler, Mccall	23:27.80	Runner			
8.	131	Freeman, Sydney	23:41.21	Runner			
9.	79	Cloud, Hannah	23:43.62	Runner			
10.	91	Bone, Hallie	23:47.54	Runner			
11.	74	Duke, Ava	23:49.44	Runner			
12.	150	Duykers, Cecilia	23:55.48	Runner			
13.	125	Kvicala, Regan	24:08.11	Runner			
14.	87	Littles, Amber	24:31.72	Runner			
15.	85	Webb, Wylie	24:52.48	Runner			